2016 Feeders Supply Pro-Am at Lake Forest

Professionals

Rank

1

2

3
T4
T4
T6
T6

Name

Keith Ohr

Blake Watts
John Bachman
Aaron McDowell
Chad Douglas
Colby Wollitz
Nathan Downs

Player Awards Report

Gross Total
66
68
69
72
72
73
73

Award
$560.00
$450.00
$390.00
$310.00
$310.00
$110.00
$110.00
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