

2016 Feeders Supply Pro-Am at Lake Forest



Player Awards Report

Professionals

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Name</u>	Gross Total	<u>Award</u>
1	Keith Ohr	66	\$560.00
2	Blake Watts	68	\$450.00
3	John Bachman	69	\$390.00
T4	Aaron McDowell	72	\$310.00
T4	Chad Douglas	72	\$310.00
<i>T</i> 6	Colby Wollitz	73	\$110.00
<i>T</i> 6	Nathan Downs	73	\$110.00